TOP GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CONTENDERS

2016

RANK

NAME OF DOG, REGISTRATION NO. and SEX

1

PHIL GR/JR/SEA/APAC/PW'16 CH VANILLA VON DEN DONAU-WIRBELN (ROM), PCCISB 0597C1 (F)

Owner:
DATE
01/21/16
01/21/16
01/21/16

01/22/16
01/22/16
01/22/16

01/23/16
01/23/16

06/18/16
06/19/16
07/16/16
07/17/16
08/20/16
08/21/16
09/17/16
09/18/16
10/15/16
10/16/16
11/19/16

RICHARD GOMEZ
SHOWCODE
113TH FCI ALL BREED
3RD ASIA PACIFIC ALL BREED

3RD SOUTH EAST ASIA ALL
BREED

114TH FCI ALL BREED
4TH ASIA PACIFIC ALL BREED

4TH SOUTH EAST ASIA ALL
BREED

5TH ASIA PACIFIC ALL BREED

5TH SOUTH EAST ASIA ALL
BREED

126TH FCI ALL BREED
127TH FCI ALL BREED
128TH FCI ALL BREED
129TH FCI ALL BREED
130TH FCI ALL BREED
131ST FCI ALL BREED
132ND FCI ALL BREED
133RD FCI ALL BREED
134TH FCI ALL BREED
135TH FCI ALL BREED
136TH FCI ALL BREED

Breeder:

JUDGE
JOHAN JUSLIN
DARREN BOWEY
MANUEL QUEIJEIRO

DR TAMAS JAKKEL
HORST KLIEBENSTEIN
RAFAEL DE SANTIAGO

ARAMIS LIM, JR
CHIE EJIMA

NICOLE LANE
SHELLIE MARSHALL
DR EUGENIO GONZALEZ AGUILO
MASATO IGAWA
GREG EVA
SHANNON LANCASTER
LOIS WILSON
JOSE HOMEM DE MELLO
GERALDINE GULBRANSEN
IVAN SANDOVAL
TIMOTHY THOMAS

PAUNA C & ANTONOVICI P

TOTAL
46

AWARDS PTS
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 4
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 3
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 1
BOB,BIG 1
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 2
BOB,BIG 1

2
PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/PW'15/SEA/APAC/PW'16 CH NATASCHA VON DEN DONAU-WIRBELN (ROM), PCCIS
Owner: RICHARD GOMEZ Breeder: PAUNA C.& ANTONOVICI P.
DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
01/23/16  115TH FCI ALL BREED/CRUFTS JASON HOKE BOB,BIG 3 25
2017 QUALIFIER SHOW
01/24/16 6TH ASIA PACIFIC ALL IMRAN HUSAIN BOB,BIG 3
BREED/PHILIPPINE WINNER 2016
01/24/16 6TH SOUTH EAST ASIA ALL HANS VAN DEN BERG BOB,BIG 3
BREED
03/12/16 119TH FCI ALL BREED PAM DOUGLAS BOB,BIG 3
03/12/16 120TH FCI ALL BREED IAN RASMUSSEN BOB,BIG 3
05/13/16 121ST FCI ALL BREED WARNER CESPEDES ARIAS BOB,BIG 2
05/14/16 122ND FCI ALL BREED WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ UMANA BOB,BIG 2
05/15/16 123RD FCI ALL BREED ALBERTH MENDEZ VEGA BOB,BIG 2
05/28/16 124TH FCI ALL BREED MARIT SUNDE BOB,BIG 2
05/29/16 125TH FCI ALL BREED CHIEN-WEI TANG BOB,BIG 2
3

PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/PW'15/SEA/APAC/PW'16 CH MORITZ VON DEN DONAU-WIRBELN (ROM), PCCISB 0

Owner: RICHARD GOMEZ Breeder: PAUNA C & ANTONOVICI P

DATE SHOWCODE JUDGE AWARDS PTS TOTAL
01/24/16 116TH FCI ALL BREED LAURENT PICHARD BOB,BIG 3 3
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